
NAME AVE GAME 1 POA GAME 2 POA GAME 3 POA GAME 4 POA GAME 5 POA TOTALS POA

Shannon Nakonechny 137 141 4 145 8 140 3 130 -7 132 -5 688 3

Terra Henry 139 142 3 156 17 182 43 117 -22 133 -6 730 35

Derek Shaffer 188 212 24 172 -16 246 58 279 91 207 19 1116 176

Mitch Parker 200 267 67 197 -3 226 26 227 27 279 79 1196 196

TOTALS 664 762 670 794 753 751 3730

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN PROVINCIALS
SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2017 - MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

TOTALS 664 762 670 794 753 751 3730

MARIO'S BOWL #2 POA 98 6 130 89 87 410

Gord McMurtry 166 145 -21 189 23 201 35 161 -5 166 0 862 32

Dan Kuper 170 175 5 179 9 199 29 182 12 214 44 949 99

Nick Kuper 147 172 25 164 17 148 1 145 -2 97 -50 726 -9

Andy Kuper 151 190 39 192 41 157 6 198 47 167 16 904 149

TOTALS 634 682 724 705 686 644 3441

MARIO'S BOWL #3 POA 48 90 71 52 10 271

Stephanie Varga 133 146 13 147 14 117 -16 156 23 132 -1 698 33

Wayne Fortes 134 135 1 107 -27 155 21 119 -15 120 -14 636 -34

Connie Kennedy 120 100 -20 112 -8 152 32 119 -1 96 -24 579 -21

Paul Rozon 153 198 45 143 -10 159 6 158 5 169 16 827 62

TOTALS 540 579 509 583 552 517 2740

MARIO'S BOWL #1 POA 39 -31 43 12 -23 40MARIO'S BOWL #1 POA 39 -31 43 12 -23 40

Sari Garieri 134 146 12 152 18 188 54 115 -19 122 -12 723 53

DJ French 160 168 8 149 -11 148 -12 149 -11 170 10 784 -16

Joey Nummelin 172 161 -11 189 17 156 -16 153 -19 198 26 857 -3

Jim Merkley 190 157 -33 175 -15 189 -1 145 -45 190 0 856 -94

TOTALS 656 632 665 681 562 680 3220

MARIO'S BOWL #4 POA -24 9 25 -94 24 -60

WINNING TEAM ADVANCES TO THE NATIONALS IN JULY IN WINNIPEG - GOOD LUCK!



NAME TEAM AVE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 TOTALS POA

Mitch Parker MB2 200 267 197 226 227 279 1196 196

Derek Shaffer MB2 188 212 172 246 279 207 1116 176

NORTHERN ONTARIO 10 PIN PROVINCIALS
SATURDAY, APRIL 29, 2017 - MARIO'S BOWL, THUNDER BAY

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

Derek Shaffer MB2 188 212 172 246 279 207 1116 176

Andy Kuper MB3 151 190 192 157 198 167 904 149

Dan Kuper MB3 170 175 179 199 182 214 949 99

Paul Rozon MB1 153 198 143 159 158 169 827 62

Sari Garieri MB4 134 146 152 188 115 122 723 53

Terra Henry MB2 139 142 156 182 117 133 730 35

Stephanie Varga MB1 133 146 147 117 156 132 698 33

Gord McMurtry MB3 166 145 189 201 161 166 862 32

Shannon Nakonechny MB2 137 141 145 140 130 132 688 3

Joey Nummelin MB4 172 161 189 156 153 198 857 -3

Nick Kuper MB3 147 172 164 148 145 97 726 -9

DJ French MB4 160 168 149 148 149 170 784 -16

Connie Kennedy MB1 120 100 112 152 119 96 579 -21

Wayne Fortes MB1 134 135 107 155 119 120 636 -34

Jim Merkley MB4 190 157 175 189 145 190 856 -94


